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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Fletcher Noble OWENS ? LIBBEY-OWENS GAS DEPARTMENT
COAL. "OPERATOROR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
Sunset Drive, Ritman, Ohio P. O. Box 4168, Charleston 4, W. Va.
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
June 11, .19 59
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION
- District
ADDRESS
Seme Wayne ity
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS
Well No 1 (Seria.l No. 1078)
ADDRESS Fletcher Noble P
arm

GENTLEMEN:
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having. fee.title -thereto, - (or- as -the -case- may-be) ~under grant or lease dated

2-2-54 Sl Fletcher Noble -
-Owens- Co. '
Owens-Illinois Glass Co. & Libbey-Owens-Ford Glass Co e i i 2Tth i
of April, 195k ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
BOO]( M" pﬂ,gP lll'-6

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above
named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address s day__ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,
OWENS, LIBBEY-OWENS GAS DEPARTMENT

WELL OPERATOR
P. 0. Box 4168
Address } STREET

Charleston 4,

CITY OR TOWN 08/25/2023
West Virginia

JUN 1959

STATE

257 If no’ such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ceipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
Bwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
Omade by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

approved
X
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?‘f OWENS, LIBBEY-OWENS GAS DEPARTMENT

5793 MAcCCORKLE AVENUE
P.O.BOX 4158

CHARLESTON 4, WEST VIRGINIA

<10L0O>

June 11, 1959

W. Va. Department of Mines
0il & Gas Division
Charleston, West Virginia

Gentlemen:

We are submitting an application for a permit to
drill Well No. 1 (Serial No. 1078) on our Fletcher Noble
tract situated in Butler District, Wayne County, West
Virginia. Attached to the application is a plat showing
the proposed location of said well.

Yours very truly,

OWENS, LIBBEY-OWENS GAS DEPARTMENT

By
T. S. Flournoy, er

TSF/ed
Enclosures

cc: Mr. Fletcher Noble
Sunset Drive
Ritman, Ohio

08/25/2023



08/25/2023
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June 22, 1959

P. 0. Box m o

Charleston L, West Virginia
Dear Sirs:

Wuwmmmmmn
Well No. 1-SR-1078 on Fletcher Noble Farm, Butler District,

Wayne County.
FPlease post one copy of permit at the well site.
Very tmly yours,

Crawford L. ¥Wilsen, Director
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

HG/m
encls
ee Mr. James W, Pack, Inspector

¥r. R. C, Tucker, Assistant
State Geologist

08/25/2023



Formation Color Htg;iﬂ?r Top / L Bottom 311‘3‘&::!_ gggg Remarks

so Lime white hard 1355 1385

late black soft 1385 - 1389

3. Lime Black hard 1389 1404

3. Lime white hard 1hok 1550

iréy Injun’ grey medium 1550 1560

3ig Injun white soft 1560 1588

3ig Injun | white medium 1588 1668

irey Injun grey medium 1668 1726

J1late - grey soft 1726 1732

.ime shells grey hard 1732 1736 SIM 1736 = pand IM 1728

.ime shells grey hard 1736 1756

51. & shls. grey medium 1756 1843

51. & shls. grey medium 1843 1881

shells, Pkr. | grey medium 1881 1900

31. & shls. grey medium 1900 2149

3r. shale brown soft 2149 217h

3erea brown hard 217k 2184 0il show at| 2179'

,ime shells grey hard 2184 2203 No gas - shht down for prders.

lerea shells | grey hard 2203 227k

3late white soft 2274 2304 :

3r. shale ' brown soft 2304 2423 No gas - 8 [tests

Shells grey hard 2h23 24h5

s1ate white soft 2lh5 oL57

31. & shls. white medium 257 2506

3r. shale brown medium 2506 2614 No gas - SIM 2542 = sand IM 2540

3r. shale ’ brown soft 261k 2828

3r. shale brown medium 2828 2986

Slate : white soft 2986 3008

*9. 3008 No gas
T. D. A. 4; 2981 SIM 3008 = jsand 1M 3007

Drilling comp. 8/21/59 B:00 P.M.
Sh}:t down 2| weeks.
Bailed 13 . 0il before shot.
Shot well with 4800# Trpjan powder from
2498 to 2997 (1:09 P.M.|)
Test B. S. 0
28 hrs. A. B. T+5 MCF
Setting bridge at 2236'.
Rogk 2236 to 2190
Shot Berea Pand with 130# Trojan powder

No gas befoFre or after |shot. Will plug

08125/2023

Date

September 10

, 19 59

APPROVEDOVEDS I..ibbey-O'vle}ns/é’a\mL De/paé'bment - et

By "ZWC)@ﬁ/&M

A. H. Smith, Mgr.

(Title) !

Land, Engr., Geol.
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION /L

Quadrangle st
>ic
Wey~120L WELL RECORD 7
Permit No 0Oil or Gas Well
e T (KIND)
Company_Owens, Libbey-Owens Gas Department ket ad Used in Left in e
Address P+ O+ Box 4168, Charleston 4, W. Va. Tubing Drilling Well
Farm_rietcher Noble FONeRE .
- 1Ze
Location (waters) 4 K
WellNo._ 1 (Serial No. 1078) oy 98355 | 16 Kind of Pecher
District Butler County. Wayne 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. 10 5 - Size of
Address 2x5/8 425'1 425'1
Mineral rights are owned by Fletcher Noble %1 1734 " 1734'4" Depthset—
- Sunset Drive Address Ritman, Ohio 53/16
Drilling commenced 6/21"/59 3 Perf. top
Drilling completed 8/ 21/59 2 Perf.bottom___—— -
Date Shotm_g.@l’rom 2)"'98 To___ 2997 Liners Used Perf. top
with_ 4800# Trojan powder ; Shot Berea 130# Trojan. Perf.bottom
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch e
/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft —Date
Volume None Cu. Ft.
Rock Pressure lbs hrs. } 289 ,-l-8
INCHES
% Sl St h. COAL WAS ENCQUNTERED AT FEET.
Presh water_ 303 %65 feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET, INCHES
Salt water___ 1030 feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Formation Color Haél;(}tor Top Bottom oorﬂwtai::r 3 g:g;: Remarks
Surface Black Soft 0 8
late grey soft 8 60
and white soft 60 85
late grey soft 85 135
hale grey soft 135 145
and grey soft 145 160
and white hard 160 o 5
1. & shls. light medium 177 239
late dark soft 239 274
1. & shls. grey medium 27k 289
oal : black sof't 289 293
1. & shls. dark medium 293 306
1. & shls. dark soft 306 321
and white soft 321 348
1. & shls. white soft 348 367 Water at 355', 2 BPH
and white medium 367 6
late dark soft b6 e
and white soft TS 501 Water at 46§', 3 BPH
rla:te light soft 501 507 |
1. & shls.‘ dark medium 507 513
end - ' | light medium 513 559
l. & shls. grey soft 559 599
and " | white medium 599 67k
1. & shls. dark soft 674 689 1.
and = white medium 689 43 =5
1. & shls. dark medium Th3 810
1. & shls. black soft 810 870 S ¥
jalt sand white medium 870 910 o]
late white soft 910 920 SN2 25/2023
yand white medium 920 929
31. & shls. blue soft 929 995
yand white medium 995 1051 Water at 1030', hole fiflling.
Jand white hard 1051 - 1095
)alt sand white hard 1095 1344
late black soft 1344 1355

(Over)



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

BATE

- SR-1028
Permit No. WAY 1201 Oil or Gas Well_l_R—__
(KIND)
Owens Libby Owens CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Company Gas Depte TUBING DRILLING WELL
P.0., Box 4168 _
Address.__Charleston, W, Va, Simn
Fletcher Noble 16_ Kind of Packer________
Farm
g =
1 SR-107
Well No = 16! (wqod) 3
District, Butler County Wayne 8%
g e 6% Bepth-gebersiaarer
Drilling commenced 6 2L|. 59
5 3/16.
Drilling completed Total depth___,; 5 Sud o5
Date shot. Depth of shot. D Part botlom._- .-~
4
3 4 :
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in____Inch Lipees Usk Lt
Perf hottom =~ .
Open flow after tubing_______/10ths Merec. in______Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT. Date
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water __feet. _feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Daillinst Mt Allen Bell
Fred L. Lusher
Remarks:
Drilling depth 240°', A"
—
’@ ,
’ W o
o, W
176
/ )
b=30-55 w v ]“




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

08/25/2023



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Well No.- SR-1078

Permit No WAY=1201-P
= Box—#4168
COMPANY Owens Libby Owens Gas Dept. ADDRESS Charleston, W. VYa.
FARM__Fletcher Noble DISTRICT___Butler COUNTY__Wayne
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST
2-1/2 Sacks 2065120551

Lynett McComas

John Castle
Remarks:  pridge set @ 2120'; rock 2120'-2080'; clay 20801'-2070'; rock 2070'=-
20651; cement 2065t-2055",

Drillers’ Names

.
e ~ N |
2 Nt i

EST
9‘15-59 Il“" h” ‘H

I hereby certify I visited the above well on t% P
DATE W

i) '75‘5726%




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No Oil or Gas Well
& (KIND)
e | R | ER
Company.
Size
Address
16_ Kind of Packer________
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District. County. = 8%
654 Depthsetc sy
Drilling commenced
5 3/16
Drilli leted Total depth__________
rilling complete otal dep 2 Pett toh
Date shot. Depth of shet. 2 Perf. bottom - ——
5 4 :
Initial open flow___________ /10ths Water in___Inch s e i e
Perfbottom - — -
Open flow after tubing________/10ths Merc. in____Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES. . _FEET____ _INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

* DATE DIOUB'I]ZS.’ZUBOR



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

WAY-1201%p wenl no. 1 SR=1078
Box ;168 = :
company__Owens Libby Owens Gas Dept. ,pprrss.  Charleston 4, W, Va,

FARM___Fletcher Noble pISTRIcT__ Butler COUNTY Wayne

Permit No.

Cement - clay - stone

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
2-1/2 sacks 17501-17L0"

Lynett McComas

Drillers’ Names

John Castle

Remarks:  pjlled solid with clay and rock from 2055'-1750'; put 2-1/2 sakes
cement on fill., All gas shut off at this depth. Owens-Libby-Owens are

running 24 hours per day plugging well.

=16~
9 59 I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date. _
DATE A




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No Qil or Gas Well
= Z (KIND)
CASING AND USED IN Lén IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company
Size
Address
16_ Kind of Packer_________
Farm
13
Well No 10 Sisoof
District, County 8%
656 Pepth-setc—— oo
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilling completed Total depth-- 2 e s Bekt ton
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf-pottoma-_ o
i d Perf. t
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch s SR
Perf. bottom: -
Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in_______Inch s
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
Qil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES. FEET INCHES
Salt water. _feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names__

Remarks:

DATE

"08125/2073"



PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(R'!QUIR!D BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER
Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

&s/&‘m; set at ft.

T - " -?;“.
Total Depth 3008 £%.
Shot hole

80134 bridge set 2250 - 2240

Bridge bole 220

Roaiz 2120 - 2080

Clay 2080 - 2070

Cenont . 2065 « 2055 (2-1/2 bags)

Bock bridge 1790 -

- = 173 - 170 (2-1/2 vags)
%-m

mm;m &-g

Cement E-w (3-1/2 vags)

Rockk bridge 1100 - 1060

Clay 060 - 1010

Rock 1010 - 1005 e

Cenment 005 - 995 (3-1/2 begs)

Rock bridge 935 - g

Clay g-

Roclt -

Cement, 0 « 430 (3-1/2 vegs)

Pull 8-5/0" casing et 485 feet.

Rock 430 - 35

Clay 35 - Brect Concrete Momment 2° x 2' x 3¢

Roek 335 - Mark momment “0.L.0. §1078°

g;lt 325 - 270 (29 vags)

To the Department of Mines
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and aban-
don the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,

ell Operator.

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby @2 023

T
HZ

Se L 7
day of ‘ﬁf}é" Cocg BLL i 19‘2./:

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Qil and Gas Division
By: 11{ i _;r.

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the fil s p! the Department of Mines; one
:g be aﬁpg‘oved gr corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
e well inspector. >

A

-

(7 )AAT 2 T
- ¥ o

w MATMEWS PRINTING AN LITHOGRAPMING CO
Cramaston w va



* Form OG 9 o5

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Flebober lioble OWINE, LIGBEY-CWENS GAS IFPARDEISD
Coal Operator or Coal Owner Name of Well Operator
Sunpet Drive, Ritmen, Ohio Po 0. Box 4168, charleston 4, W. Ve.
Address Complete Address

Some Septenber 11, 1999
Coal Operator or Coal Owner s

WELL TO BE ABANDONED
Sutler District

Address
ey
County
Lease or Property Owner
Well No. 1 m Hoe m;
Fletcher Hoble
Address Farm

Inspector to be notified MR. JAMES W, PACK, Hamlin, West Virginia

Gentlemen:— 2); HOURS IN ADVANCE OF PLUGGING DATE

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five davs after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the
above date.

\ Very truly yours,

= OWElS, LIBEEY-GWINS GAS DEPARIMENT

A‘ H M[ Wi ) Well Operator.
A+ H. Sumith, %- Laad, Bngrgefs,

of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a registered
engineer, showing the county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the names of the owners and adjacent tracts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, determined
by survey, and the courses and distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall
be submitted with this notice.

NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the above date, this permit shall expire

and be of no further force or effect.
(over) WPERMIT NUMEER



Cement =

Rock bridge

Clay -
Rock
Cement

Bridge rock
& clay

Cement

Clay

3-1/2 Dbags - 1005
. 535
b5

VI

3-1/2 bags - 440

. 165
5 bags £ 155
185

995
495
4hys5
4o
430

155
145

Pulled 8-5/8" casing at 425 ft.

Shot and pulled 168'1" (257' left in hole

Shot pipe off at 270'.

Pipe parted at 165'.

il

08/25/2023




R
FORM 0G-8 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, oNE cOPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE

WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE
ADDRESSES.

Fletcher Noble

Owens, Libbey-Owens Gas Department
; NAME OF WELL OPERATOR T

P. 0. Box 4168, Charleston 4, W. Va.

.COAI. OPERATOR OR OWNER
Sunset Drive, Ritman, Ohio

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

Same . e of October 22, 19 59
g COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
Butler District
~ ADDRESS -
Heyne —County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER 5 G EE
Well. No._ L, (Serial'No. 1078)
ADDRESS 5
Fletcher Noble Farm

STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ;
County of 8)5 a5 2\
Iynett McComas and John Castle U  nOV 192 »
being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are ex;ﬁ&\!iergeél &tﬁ ﬁgk of«
1) Bon \‘i\ Y|
lugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed By i 2 <t LD e
\’;/el%ggggrator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above?{%eﬂf;?ﬂ%;sﬁd Wark
was commenced on the_ 128 day of September ,19.22_, and that ﬁ;‘}g’};{@l_l vga\s stgged
and filled in the following manner: RIS
SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED CASING
FORMATION CONTENT FROM TO SIZE & KIND PSI..L‘:D L:cr'rom
Solid bridge set 2250 2240
Bridge hole 2120
Rock ' 2120 2080
Clay 2080 2070
Rock 2070 | 2065
Cement 2-1/2 vags 2065 2055
Rock bridge , 1790 1750 '
Cement 2-1/2 bags 1750 | 1730 [ pulled 7" casing at 1734
Clay 1740 1680
Rock & Clay 1680 1650
Rock 1650 | 1645
Cement 3-1/2 bags 1645 1635
Rock bridge 1100 1060
Clay 1060 1010
Rock 1010 1005
COAL SEAMS (OVER) DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
21 x 2' x 3' Concrete Monument
o Mark Monument "0.L.0. No. 1078".
(NAME)
(NAME)
(NAME)
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 2lhth day of
September 19229

And further deponents saith not.

[ V2L A

A 5 08/25/2023
Sworn to and subscribed before me this Rl dayof M/ : 195})
My commission expires: Notary Public.

"/7/ £ Permit No._%_%:/ﬂ_/ -P
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Latitule 38 /O

//// —+

C. L. Motbews

e

7 L. Black Mind.

Jerwa/# /07% 18257 7Y s rk,
Lfev. 823.55/

— Lease #2598 \
Fletcrher Noble \“&

£/ba SsA4c. 5 \

Fergusor '

New Location.
Drill Deeper..... O

. D, ('o/o/e 3%

Br/S PSS

’

(=]

F O

Longitude 82

Redrill ............ O

Abandonment......... O \
Companyﬁiﬂ!&_‘[ﬁé&#ﬁlﬁﬂﬁ-&%ﬂt
Address /e A

Farm__Aserctror Noble

Tract_____ Acres_ 95 _ ILease No.2J3598 |
Well (Farm) No / Serial No. 20728

Elevation (Spirit Level) _~2.2-3: 55

Quadrangle_é owlS Q-
County_ﬁ(d)czzﬁ.___District Btfer

Engineer P AS ﬁoarﬂo{ Y
Engineer’s Registration No.__2&.9

File No __Drawing No

Date My /S, lﬁélﬁSca]e /"= 00 FF |

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

{ OIL AND GAs DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP
08/25/ 023
FILE NO._ WAY-/28/

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude
and longitude lines being represented by
border lines as shown.

— Denotes one inch spaces on border line of
original tracing.

ALLEN BL UEPRINT & <






